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Date Start Event Name Location Group Status
Wed 04/28/2021 6:00 pm W. Basketball @ Del Lago - Varsity Del Lago Academy Neutral
Wed 05/05/2021 5:30 pm W. Basketball @ Orange Glenn - Varsity Orange Glen High School Neutral
Fri 05/07/2021 5:00 pm W. Basketball vs. Guajome Park - Varsity SFC - Gymnasium Neutral
Wed 05/12/2021 5:00 pm W. Basketball vs. Orange Glenn - Varsity SFC - Gymnasium Neutral
Fri 05/14/2021 4:00 pm W. Basketball vs. Del Lago - Varsity (Senior Night

Form)
SFC - Gymnasium Neutral

Wed 05/19/2021 7:00 pm W. Basketball @ Del Lago - Varsity Del Lago Academy Neutral
Mon 05/24/2021 5:00 pm W. Basketball @ Guajome Park - Varsity Brengle Terrace Neutral
Sat 11/13/2021 10:30 am G. Basketball Varsity vs High Tech High SD SFC - Gymnasium Neutral
Thu 11/18/2021 6:00 pm G. Basketball Varsity vs OLP SFC - Gymnasium Neutral
Sat 12/11/2021 1:00 pm G. Basketball Varsity vs Victory Christian SFC - Gymnasium Neutral
Tue 12/14/2021 4:30 pm W Basketball Varsity @ Tri-City Tri-City Christian School Neutral
Fri 12/17/2021 5:30 pm W Basketball Varsity vs Francis Parker Tri-City Christian School Neutral
Tue 12/28/2021 3:30 pm W Basketball Varsity @ Tri-City Tri-City Christian School Neutral
Wed 12/29/2021 TBD W Basketball Varsity @ Tri-City Tri-City Christian School Neutral
Thu 12/30/2021 TBD W Basketball Varsity @ Tri-City Tri-City Christian School Neutral
Fri 01/07/2022 6:00 pm G. Basketball Varsity vs Orange Glen SFC - Gymnasium Neutral
Sat 01/08/2022 2:00 pm G. Basketball Varsity vs Classical Academy SFC - Gymnasium Neutral
Fri 01/14/2022 5:30 pm G. Basketball Varsity vs Pacific Ridge SFC - Gymnasium Neutral
Tue 01/18/2022 5:30 pm G. Basketball Varsity vs Tri-City (Sr Night) SFC - Gymnasium Neutral
Wed 01/19/2022 5:30 pm G. Basketball Varsity vs Maranatha Christian SFC - Gymnasium Neutral
Fri 01/21/2022 4:15 pm G. Basketball Varsity @ Francis Parker Francis Parker Upper School Neutral
Mon 01/24/2022 6:00 pm G. Basketball Varsity @ Orange Glen Orange Glen High Neutral
Thu 01/27/2022 4:00 pm G. Basketball Varsity vs Tri-City (Sr Night) SFC - Gymnasium Neutral
Fri 01/28/2022 6:00 pm G. Basketball Varsity @ Classical Academy CLASSICAL ACADEMY Neutral
Tue 02/01/2022 6:00 pm G. Basketball Varsity @ Maranatha Christian Maranatha Christian Schools Neutral
Fri 02/04/2022 6:00 pm G. Basketball Varsity @ Pacific Ridge Pacific Ridge School Neutral


